SAMSUNG 65CU8000 CRYSTAL ULTRA HD LED TV
Model No: SMTV65CU8000RXSG
Price:
Rs. 484,990
Warranty:
3 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
03 YEAR COMPREHENSIVE WARRANTY
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 7 Days.
Delivery Within 7 Days.
For Any Invoice Above Rs.10,000, Free Islandwide Delivery Available.
For Any Invoice Below Rs.10,000, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.300 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Brand: SAMSUNG
Product Name: SAMSUNG 65CU8000 CRYSTAL ULTRA HD LED TV
MODEL: SMTV65CU8000RXSG
Product Type: ULTRA HD LED TV
OS: Tizen™ Smart TV
Series: 8
Display:screen size: 65"
Display:resolution: 3,840 x 2,160
Display:Refresh Rate: 50Hz
Video:Picture Engine: Crystal Processor 4K
Video:Contrast: Mega Contrast
Video:Color: Dynamic Crystal Color
Video:Film Mode: Yes
Audio:Sound Output (RMS): 20W
Audio:Speaker Type: 2CH
Design: AirSlim
Design:Bezel Type: 3 Bezel-less
Design:Slim Type: Slim look
Design:Front Color: TITAN GRAY
Design:Stand Type: FLAT LIFT
Design:Stand Color: TITAN GRAY
Power & Eco Solution:Power Supply: AC100-240V~ 50/60Hz
Power & Eco Solution:Power Consumption (Max): 215W
Power & Eco Solution:Eco Sensor: Yes
Power & Eco Solution:Auto Power Saving: Yes
Dimension:Set Size with Stand (WxHxD): 1450.9 x 874.3 x 279.4mm
Weight:Set Weight with Stand: 21.40kg
Date: 2024-07-01 09:01